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MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

PARCEL
24-205-178-0001-00
24-205-317-0009-00
24-205-451-0001-00
24-613-000-0740-00
24-613-000-0753-00

27-700-001-0028-00

24-156-000-0013-00
24-185-116-0014-00
24-205-047-0015-00
24-205-049-0015-00
24-205-053-0004-10
24-205-078-0001-00
24-205-087-0009-00
24-205-123-0001-00
24-205-189-0019-00
24-205-208-0003-10
24-205-228-0006-00
24-205-258-0010-00
24-205-307-0007-00
24-205-317-0009-00
24-205-367-0009-00
24-205-383-0007-00
24-205-393-0013-00
24-205-417-0007-00
24-205-451-0001-00
24-205-480-0004-10
24-205-694-0001-00
24-215-007-0023-00
24-595-000-0025-00
24-611-000-0340-10
24-685-006-0014-00
24-762-001-0020-00

27-104-400-0001-00
27-471-000-0002-00
27-700-002-0032-00

26-185-237-0014-00

26-185-186-0001-00

SCH DIST
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
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MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

SD CODE

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE
GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE

NON HOME

61010
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61010
61010

61010

61010
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61020

61020

(72,200)
(473,740)
(150,100)

HOME

65,500
70,100

(696,040)

$
$
$
$
$
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135,600

(131,200)

©»

(412,300)

(144,500)

(668,300)

7,531

(22,000)

(1,351,769)

(22,000)

(209,300)

(209,300)

(242,400)
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2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS
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MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

PARCEL

26-650-006-0028-00
26-650-011-0031-00
26-755-009-0004-00
26-770-023-0013-00

26-835-000-0031-00

27-648-000-0001-00

25-001-400-0008-00

27-107-100-0019-00
27-648-000-0001-00
27-753-000-0018-00

25-001-400-0008-00

27-012-200-0026-00
27-023-200-0058-00
27-107-100-0004-00
27-107-100-0019-00
27-121-400-0006-20
27-265-000-0009-00
27-445-000-0060-00
27-638-000-0029-00
27-648-000-0001-00

25-001-400-0009-00

11-020-100-0007-00
11-029-400-0012-10
11-360-016-0021-00
11-360-019-0001-50

15-122-100-0009-80

SCH DIST

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC

OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

FRUITPORT PUBLIC

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE

GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE

SD CODE  NON HOME HOME
61020 $ -8 -
61020 $ - % -
61020 $ (147,700) $ -
61020 $ - $ -

$ (147,700) $ -
61020 $ (4,400) $ -
61060 $ (266,226) $ -
61060 $ (35,113) $ -
61060 $ (240,500) $ -
61060 $ (286,051) $ -
61060 $ - $ (2,500)

$ (526,551) $ (2,500)
61060 $ (36,061) $ -
61060 $ (313,700) $ -
61060 $ - $  (121,200)
61060 $ (43,200) $ -
61060 $ (191,000) $ -
61060 $ (91,800) $ -
61060 $ (400,000) $ -
61060 $ - % -
61060 $ - % -
61060 $ (318,074) $ -

$ (1,357,774) $  (121,200)
61060 $ (524,600) $ -
61065 $ - $ (14,755)
61065 $ - % -
61065 $ - % -
61065 $ - $ -

$ - $ (14,755)
61080 $ (51,460) $ -
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MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS
FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014
TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE

GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE

YEAR PARCEL SCH DIST SD CODE  NON HOME HOME
2011 15-103-100-0015-00 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $  (1,224,205) $
2011 15-122-100-0009-70 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ (138,600) $
2011 15-122-100-0009-80 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ (47,672) $
2011 15-122-300-0001-05 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ (54,544) $

$  (1,465,021) $
2012 15-102-100-0030-00 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ - %
2012 15-102-200-0019-00 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ -8
2012 15-103-100-0015-00 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $  (1,248,705) $
2012 15-112-300-0006-00 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ -8
2012 15-122-100-0009-70 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ (174,900) $
2012 15-122-100-0009-80 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ (26,980) $
2012 15-122-300-0001-05 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ (76,042) $
2012 15-424-000-0700-10 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ - %
2012 15-424-000-0800-00 FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ - $

$  (1,526,627) $
2012 02-190-000-0010-00 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ (46,006) $
2012 21-029-100-0011-00 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ (610,900) $
2012 21-029-100-0011-00 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ - $

$ (656,906) $
2011 10-027-100-0007-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ (142,400) $
2012 10-026-400-0001-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 9,215 $
2012 10-027-100-0007-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ (117,700) $
2012 10-028-200-0010-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ (164,050) $
2012 10-035-100-0039-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 8,001 $
2012 10-035-100-0040-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 4287 $
2012 10-035-200-0001-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 1,044 $
2012 10-035-200-0009-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 5634 $
2012 10-400-000-0117-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 10,939 $
2012 10-670-000-0029-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ -3

$ (242,540) $
2012 24-133-200-0021-10 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ (175,700) $
2012 24-693-000-0036-00 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ (346,100) $

$ (521,800) $
2012 16-220-006-0001-00 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ - %
2012 16-220-006-0003-00 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ - $

$ - $
2012 06-124-400-0001-00 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 7850 $
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MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014
TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE
GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE

YEAR PARCEL SCH DIST SD CODE  NON HOME HOME
2012 10-007-100-0037-00 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ (87,937) $ -
2012 23-304-000-0067-00 NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61230 $ (22,100) $ -
2010 22-571-056-0010-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ (69,328) $ -
2011 06-142-000-0040-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 % 3578 $ -
2011 06-142-000-0043-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 1,478 $ -
2011 06-578-011-0001-63 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 % 132,329 $ -
2011 06-665-000-0005-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 85,340 $ -

$ 222,725 $ -
2012 03-027-200-0017-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 % (281,000) $ -
2012 06-013-300-0008-30 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ - % 24,227
2012 06-013-300-0008-30 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 % - % (39,960)
2012 06-142-000-0040-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 3123 $ -
2012 06-142-000-0043-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 % 1,297 $ -
2012 06-578-011-0001-63 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 114725 $ -
2012 06-665-000-0005-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 79,662 $ -

$ (82,193) $ (15,733)
2012 42-500-027-0019-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ - % -
2012 42-501-001-0017-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ - % -
2012 42-505-004-0036-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ - % -
2012 42-510-111-0047-00 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ - $ -

$ - $ -
2011 27-128-200-0006-25 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 $ (828,395) $ -
2011 27-128-400-0002-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (747,347) $ -
2011 27-131-100-0001-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 $ (465,695) $ -
2011 27-133-200-0006-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 $ (16,700) $ -

$ (2,058,137) $ -
2012 27-128-200-0006-25 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (952,011) $ -
2012 27-131-100-0001-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (493,793) $ -
2012 27-133-200-0006-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (19,177) $ -
2012 27-133-200-0008-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (158,900) $ -
2012 27-278-000-0006-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (623,538) $ -
2012 27-676-000-0024-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (316,300) $ -
2012 27-676-000-0028-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (186,900) $ -
2012 27-676-000-0029-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (436,100) $ -
2012 27-773-000-0019-00 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (107,100) $ -
2012 27-773-000-0020-10 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC 70010 % (12,100) $ -
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MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER

173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

2010

2011
2011

PARCEL
27-773-000-0023-00

17-029-100-0001-10

17-029-100-0001-10
17-029-100-0001-10

SCH DIST
GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC

COOPERSVILLE

COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC
COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE
GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE

SD CODE NON HOME HOME
70010 $ (52,104) $
$ (3,358,023) $
70120 $ 98,975 $
70120 $ 91,200 $
70120 $ 80,200 $
$ 171,400 $




