

REPORTED MAY 1, 2014

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PARCEL</u>	<u>SCH DIST</u>	<u>SD CODE</u>	<u>TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE</u>	
				<u>GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE</u>	
				<u>NON HOME</u>	<u>HOME</u>
2011	24-205-178-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (72,200)	\$ -
2011	24-205-317-0009-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (473,740)	\$ -
2011	24-205-451-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (150,100)	\$ -
2011	24-613-000-0740-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ 65,500
2011	24-613-000-0753-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ 70,100
				<u>\$ (696,040)</u>	<u>\$ 135,600</u>
2011	27-700-001-0028-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	<u>\$ (131,200)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2012	24-156-000-0013-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ (22,000)
2012	24-185-116-0014-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-047-0015-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-049-0015-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-053-0004-10	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-078-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-087-0009-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-123-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (134,200)	\$ -
2012	24-205-189-0019-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-208-0003-10	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-228-0006-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-258-0010-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-307-0007-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-317-0009-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (412,300)	\$ -
2012	24-205-367-0009-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-383-0007-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-393-0013-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-417-0007-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-451-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (144,500)	\$ -
2012	24-205-480-0004-10	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-205-694-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (668,300)	\$ -
2012	24-215-007-0023-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-595-000-0025-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ 7,531	\$ -
2012	24-611-000-0340-10	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-685-006-0014-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	24-762-001-0020-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ (1,351,769)</u>	<u>\$ (22,000)</u>
2012	27-104-400-0001-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (209,300)	\$ -
2012	27-471-000-0002-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
2012	27-700-002-0032-00	MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ (209,300)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2010	26-185-237-0014-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2011	26-185-186-0001-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	<u>\$ (242,400)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>

REPORTED MAY 1, 2014

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PARCEL</u>	<u>SCH DIST</u>	<u>SD CODE</u>	<u>TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE</u>	
				<u>NON HOME</u>	<u>HOME</u>
2012	26-650-006-0028-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ -	\$ -
2012	26-650-011-0031-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ -	\$ -
2012	26-755-009-0004-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ (147,700)	\$ -
2012	26-770-023-0013-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ (147,700)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2013	26-835-000-0031-00	MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ (4,400)	\$ -
2010	27-648-000-0001-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (266,226)	\$ -
2011	25-001-400-0008-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (35,113)	\$ -
2011	27-107-100-0019-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (240,500)	\$ -
2011	27-648-000-0001-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (286,051)	\$ -
2011	27-753-000-0018-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ -	\$ (2,500)
				<u>\$ (526,551)</u>	<u>\$ (2,500)</u>
2012	25-001-400-0008-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (36,061)	\$ -
2012	27-012-200-0026-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (313,700)	\$ -
2012	27-023-200-0058-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ -	\$ (121,200)
2012	27-107-100-0004-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (43,200)	\$ -
2012	27-107-100-0019-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (191,000)	\$ -
2012	27-121-400-0006-20	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (91,800)	\$ -
2012	27-265-000-0009-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (400,000)	\$ -
2012	27-445-000-0060-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ -	\$ -
2012	27-638-000-0029-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ -	\$ -
2012	27-648-000-0001-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (318,074)	\$ -
				<u>\$ (1,357,774)</u>	<u>\$ (121,200)</u>
2013	25-001-400-0009-00	MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (524,600)	\$ -
2012	11-020-100-0007-00	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	\$ -	\$ (14,755)
2012	11-029-400-0012-10	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	\$ -	\$ -
2012	11-360-016-0021-00	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	\$ -	\$ -
2012	11-360-019-0001-50	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ (14,755)</u>
2010	15-122-100-0009-80	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (51,460)	\$ -

REPORTED MAY 1, 2014

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PARCEL</u>	<u>SCH DIST</u>	<u>SD CODE</u>	<u>TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE</u>	
				<u>NON HOME</u>	<u>HOME</u>
				<u>GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE</u>	
2011	15-103-100-0015-00	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (1,224,205)	\$ -
2011	15-122-100-0009-70	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (138,600)	\$ -
2011	15-122-100-0009-80	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (47,672)	\$ -
2011	15-122-300-0001-05	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (54,544)	\$ -
				<u>\$ (1,465,021)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2012	15-102-100-0030-00	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -
2012	15-102-200-0019-00	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -
2012	15-103-100-0015-00	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (1,248,705)	\$ -
2012	15-112-300-0006-00	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -
2012	15-122-100-0009-70	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (174,900)	\$ -
2012	15-122-100-0009-80	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (26,980)	\$ -
2012	15-122-300-0001-05	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ (76,042)	\$ -
2012	15-424-000-0700-10	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -
2012	15-424-000-0800-00	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ (1,526,627)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2012	02-190-000-0010-00	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	\$ (46,006)	\$ -
2012	21-029-100-0011-00	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	\$ (610,900)	\$ -
2012	21-029-100-0011-00	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ (656,906)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2011	10-027-100-0007-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (142,400)	\$ -
2012	10-026-400-0001-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ 9,215	\$ -
2012	10-027-100-0007-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (117,700)	\$ -
2012	10-028-200-0010-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (164,050)	\$ -
2012	10-035-100-0039-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ 8,091	\$ -
2012	10-035-100-0040-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ 4,287	\$ -
2012	10-035-200-0001-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ 1,044	\$ -
2012	10-035-200-0009-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ 5,634	\$ -
2012	10-400-000-0117-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ 10,939	\$ -
2012	10-670-000-0029-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ (242,540)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2012	24-133-200-0021-10	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (175,700)	\$ -
2012	24-693-000-0036-00	ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (346,100)	\$ -
				<u>\$ (521,800)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2012	16-220-006-0001-00	RAVENNA PUBLIC	61210	\$ -	\$ -
2012	16-220-006-0003-00	RAVENNA PUBLIC	61210	\$ -	\$ -
				<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2012	06-124-400-0001-00	REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC	61220	\$ 7,850	\$ -

REPORTED MAY 1, 2014

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PARCEL</u>	<u>SCH DIST</u>	<u>SD CODE</u>	<u>TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE</u>	
				<u>NON HOME</u>	<u>HOME</u>
2012	10-007-100-0037-00	REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC	61220	\$ (87,937)	\$ -
2012	23-304-000-0067-00	NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61230	\$ (22,100)	\$ -
2010	22-571-056-0010-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ (69,328)	\$ -
2011	06-142-000-0040-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 3,578	\$ -
2011	06-142-000-0043-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 1,478	\$ -
2011	06-578-011-0001-63	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 132,329	\$ -
2011	06-665-000-0005-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 85,340	\$ -
				\$ 222,725	\$ -
2012	03-027-200-0017-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ (281,000)	\$ -
2012	06-013-300-0008-30	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ -	\$ 24,227
2012	06-013-300-0008-30	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ -	\$ (39,960)
2012	06-142-000-0040-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 3,123	\$ -
2012	06-142-000-0043-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 1,297	\$ -
2012	06-578-011-0001-63	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 114,725	\$ -
2012	06-665-000-0005-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 79,662	\$ -
				\$ (82,193)	\$ (15,733)
2012	42-500-027-0019-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ -	\$ -
2012	42-501-001-0017-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ -	\$ -
2012	42-505-004-0036-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ -	\$ -
2012	42-510-111-0047-00	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ -	\$ -
				\$ -	\$ -
2011	27-128-200-0006-25	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (828,395)	\$ -
2011	27-128-400-0002-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (747,347)	\$ -
2011	27-131-100-0001-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (465,695)	\$ -
2011	27-133-200-0006-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (16,700)	\$ -
				\$ (2,058,137)	\$ -
2012	27-128-200-0006-25	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (952,011)	\$ -
2012	27-131-100-0001-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (493,793)	\$ -
2012	27-133-200-0006-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (19,177)	\$ -
2012	27-133-200-0008-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (158,900)	\$ -
2012	27-278-000-0006-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (623,538)	\$ -
2012	27-676-000-0024-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (316,300)	\$ -
2012	27-676-000-0028-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (186,900)	\$ -
2012	27-676-000-0029-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (436,100)	\$ -
2012	27-773-000-0019-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (107,100)	\$ -
2012	27-773-000-0020-10	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (12,100)	\$ -

REPORTED MAY 1, 2014

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER

173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2013 TAX REFUNDS - MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS AND MISCELLANEOUS ADJUSTMENTS

**FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/13 TO 2/28/14
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2014**

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PARCEL</u>	<u>SCH DIST</u>	<u>SD CODE</u>	<u>TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE</u>	
				<u>NON HOME</u>	<u>HOME</u>
2012	27-773-000-0023-00	GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC	70010	\$ (52,104)	\$ -
				<u>\$ (3,358,023)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
2010	17-029-100-0001-10	COOPERSVILLE	70120	\$ 98,975	\$ -
2011	17-029-100-0001-10	COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC	70120	\$ 91,200	\$ -
2011	17-029-100-0001-10	COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC	70120	\$ 80,200	\$ -
				<u>\$ 171,400</u>	<u>\$ -</u>